
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROMCHIP:	A	JOURNAL	OF	GAME	HISTORIES	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,913.07
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_V0HgdvY -$0.18 $7,912.89
2025-06-05 iPostal	Annual	Fee txn_evHo5yp -$149.00 $7,763.89
2025-06-05 Sticker	Ninja	Order txn_MNH5mMa -$142.65 $7,621.24
2025-06-10 ACH	to	Copyeditor txn_brH7YMR -$1,387.50 $6,233.74
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Gordon	Freischlad txn_LgHRmdv $5.00 $6,238.74
2025-06-13 Trophies	for	Patron	Level	Donors txn_oyHoYLw -$48.99 $6,189.75
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_yXHY0Nk -$0.35 $6,189.40
2025-06-16 ACH	to	Jeffrey	Ong txn_kWHOdBq -$500.00 $5,689.40
2025-06-25 Donation	from	David	Guida txn_78HykGV $5.00 $5,694.40
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Gregory	Wong txn_MNH5YBY $2.50 $5,696.90
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_66HAzna -$0.52 $5,696.38

WITHDRAWN:	$2,229.19.	DEPOSITED:	$12.50. $5,696.38

ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


